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Genevieve Allan Planning Supervisor Bureau of Reclamation 702-275-7893 gallan@usbr.gov

Daniel Baca Realty Officer Pueblo de San Ildefonso 505-455-4124 realtyasst@sanipueblo.org

Shana Baker Policy Associate Thornburg Foundation 5056703206 shana@thourburgfoundation.org

Aron Balok Superintendent, PVACD PVACD 575-622-7000 ab@pvacd.com

Elle Benson Rio grande program manager TRCP 5759156620 Lbenson@trcp.org

Bryan Bird Southwest Director Defenders of Wildlife 5055014488 bbird@defenders.org

Wendy Blackwell Coordination and Facilitation Lead - NMIWFP SWCA Environmental Consultants 505-469-8583 wendy.blackwell@swca.com

Kate Bohannan Natural Resources Manager San de Ildefonso Pueblo (505) 455-4138 natural.resources@sanipueblo.org

Ethan Branch Funding Assistance Navigator NM Department of Finance and Administration (505) 827-4966 Ethan.Branch@dfm.nm.gov

Michelle Bushman Deputy Director/General Counsel Western States Water Council (801) 685-2555 mbushman@wswc.utah.gov

Nina Carranco Program Officer Water Foundation 651-983-4300 ncarranco@waterfdn.org

Michael Chacon Tribal Environmental Justice Specialist New Mexico Indian Affairs Department 505-469-7090 michael.chacon@iad.nm.gov

Athena Cholas Resource Conservationist USDA-NRCS 505-761-4419 athena.cholas@usda.gov

Dianna Crilley Director, Office of Planning and Programming USGS Water Mission Area 619-507-9961 dcrilley@usgs.gov

Mark Davidson NASA WWAO Alliance Lead NASA Western Water Applications Office 818-354-1246 mark.h.davidson@jpl.nasa.gov

Heath Dobrovolny State Hazard Mitigation Officer NM DHSEM (505) 476-9600 Heath.Dobrovolny@dhsem.nm.gov

Patricia Dominguez USDA Rural Development 505-206-2708 patricia.dominguez@usda.gov

Joseph Fluder CEO & President SWCA Environmental Consultants 5052635339 jfluder@swca.com

Gretel Follingstad, PhD Associate Scientist III - Drought Resilience/IntermountaiCIRES-NOAA/NIDIS 5056035402 gretel.follingstad@noaa.gov

Erica Gaddis Water Resources Director SWCA Environmental Consultants (801) 322-4307 erica.gaddis@swca.com

Emily Geery Water Planner SWCA Environmental Consultants 5052507681 egeery@swca.com

Lynette Giesen Middle Rio Grande Program Coordinator Bureau of Reclamation 505-462-3544 lgiesen@usbr.gov

Kelli Goodpasture Water Resource Specialist Pecos Valley Artesian Conservancy District (575) 208-8900 kg@pvacd.com

Kristin Graham Chavez Assistant State Conservationist for Field Development USDA-NRCS 5052217427 kristin.grahamchavez@usda.gov

Sebastian Grimm Technical Coordinator U.S. Dept. of Energy's Water Power Technologies 2072328302 sebastian.grimm@ee.doe.gov

Ryan Gronewold Chief of Planning US Army Corps of Engineers 505-314-6788 ryan.p.gronewold@usace.army.mil

Thushara Gunda Principal Member of Technical Staff Sandia National Laboratories 505-845-3440 tgunda@sandia.gov

Information Exchange Workshop – New Mexico Integrated Water Financing Plan
Santa Fe, New Mexico

14-Nov-24
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Andrew Hadsell Water Business Line Director SWCA Environmental Consultants (919) 810-5762 andrew.hadsell@swca.com

Jocelyn Harimon Water Resources Professional II New Mexico Environment Department (505) 827-2855 Jocelyn.Harimon@env.nm.gov

Andrew Hautzinger Water Resource Professional IV (Regionalization) NM Environment Department 505-469-9064 andrew.hautzinger@env.nm.gov

Max Henkels Program Manager New Mexico Department of Agriculture 575-339-5052 mhenkels@nmda.nmsu.edu

Mark Holstad  Chief Engineer Albuquerque Bernalillo County Water Utility Authority (505) 842-9287 mholstad@abcwua.org

Michelle Hunter Deputy Director NM Interstate Stream Commission (505) 827-6160 michelle.hunter@ose.nm.gov 

John Irizarry Deputy Area Manager US DOI Bureau of Reclamation 505-462-3655 Jirizarrynazario@usbr.gov

Wyatt Jones Grants Management Specialist FEMA 2026556831 wyatt.jones@fema.dhs.gov

Alan Klatt Implementation and Restoration Team Supervisor New Mexico Environment Department 505-819-9623 alan.klatt@env.nm.gov

Jeremy Klass Recovery & Mitigation Bureau Chief DHSEM 5054790170 Jeremy.Klass@dhsem.nm.gov

Brian Kurzel Rocky Mountain Regional Executive Director National Wildlife Federation 3034415157 kurzelb@nwf.org

Stephanie Kuzio R&D Manager Energy Water Systems Integration Sandia National Laboratories 505-263-0522 spkuzio@sandia.gov

Kate Lacey-Younge Watershed Protection Section Program Manager New Mexico Environment Department - Surface Water Qua 505-946-8863 kathryn.lacey@env.nm.gov

Kate Leary Water Education Program Manager NM Bureau of Geology & Mineral Resources 3032635792 kate.leary@nmt.edu

Sydney Lienemann Senior Advisor NMED 5056706852 sydney.lienemann@env.nm.gov

Jeanette Linville Consultant StillWaters Consulting (505) 362-7130 stillwatersconsulting1@gmail.com

J.R. Logan Watershed Coordinator Taos Soil and Water Conservation District 5757795467 johnrogerlogan@gmail.com

Todd Lopez Executive Director Rio Grande Return 505-231-5484 todd@riograndereturn.org

Priscilla Lucero Executive Director SWNM Council of Governments 5755902002 priscillalucero@swnmcog.org

Ramon Lucero Regional Field Manager RCAC 505-819-7342 ramon.lucero@rcac.org

Jack Marchetti Aquatic/Riparian Habitat Specialist New Mexico Dept Game and Fish 5054791269 jack.marchetti@dgf.nm.gov

Alicia Marrs Director of Western Water National Wildlife Federation 303.441.5173 marrsa@nwf.org

Jeremy Marshall Rio Chama CFLRP Team Leader USFS 575-770-0264 jeremy.marshall@usda.gov

Patrick McCarthy Water Policy Officer Thornburg Foundation (505) 310-2117 patrick@thornburgfoundation.org

Erin McElroy Forest & Watershed Health Coordinator NM Forestry Division 5095542784 erin.mcelroy@emnrd.nm.gov

Yvette McKenna Water Management Division Manager Department of Interior/Bureau of Reclamation 505-206-8588 yrmckenna@usbr.gov

Jason Mondragon-Martin Assistant State Conservationist - Field Operations Natural Resources Conservation Service 505-218-2006 jason.martin2@usda.gov

Jon Naranjo NWF FPIC Manager National Wildlife federation 505-920-0108 naranjoJ@nwf.org

Kristina Ortiz Community Liaison USDA - Rural Partners Network 575-654-5788 kristina.ortiz@usda.gov

Jacob Pederson Resource Management Bureau Chief New Mexico EMNRD Forestry Division 5056296643 jacob.pederson@emnrd.nm.gov

Sandra Petersen Supervisor BRIC Program FEMA 2029247220 sandra.petersen@fema.dhs.gov
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Grace Powell Forest Health Program Specialist Taos SWCD (575) 751-0584 gpowell@tswcd.org

Donnie Quintana Project Oversight Manager New Mexico Finance Authority 505-629-9157 dquintana@nmfa.net

Matthew Rollins Grant Management Specialist FEMA Region VI 202-674-8430 matthew.rollins@fema.dhs.gov

Shannon Romeling Projects and Foundations Coordinator Amigos Bravos 518-275-7681 sromeling73@gmail.com

Dan Roper New Mexico Program Lead Trout Unlimited 541-841-0946 dan.roper@tu.org

Joel Rowland Scientist Los Alamos National Laboratory 505 695-4809 jrowland@lanl.gov

Keith Sauter BLM NM Aquatic Resource Program Lead Bureau of Land Management 202-208-3801 ksauter@blm.gov

Glenn Schiffbauer Executive Director New Mexico Sustainable Business 5055010222 glennschiffbauer@gmail.com

Greg Seeley Instrastructure Specialist Sustainability Partners 480-845-0400 gseeley@s.partners

Nicole Shaw Vice President of Engineering High Water Mark 505-404-8710 nicoleshaw@high-watermark.com

Sherice Snell Project Planner, Grant Writer San Juan Water Commission 505-787-8006 ssnell@sjwc.org

Kurt Solander Research Scientist Los Alamos National Laboratory 505-667-6859 ksolander@lanl.gov

Tracy Stephens Riparian Connectivity Senior Specialist National Wildlife Federation 307-690-8084 tjstephens3@gmail.com

Laila Sturgis Aquifer Mapping Program Manager NM Bureau of Geology and Mineral Resources 575-835-5327 laila.sturgis@nmt.edu

Phoebe Suina Project Manager High Water Mark 5053507731 Phoebesuina@high-watermark.com

Stacy Timmons Associate Director, Hydrogeology NM Bureau of Geology / NM Tech 5758356951 stacy.timmons@nmt.edu

Tanya Trujillo Program Manager NMED 505-372-8273 tanya.trujillo2@env.nm.gov

Lauren Vigil GIS Intern High Water Mark 505-404-8710 laurenvigil@high-watermark.com

Ralph A. Vigil NM Water Ambassador State of NM 505-603-2879 molinodelaisla@gmail.com

Teran Villa Policy Analyst High Water Mark 505-404-8710 teranvilla@high-watermark.com

Laurie Weahkee WSTAC Contractor NM Interstate Stream Commission 505-238-9243 laurie.weahkee@gmail.com

Cameron Weber Conservation Program Director Rio Grande Return 505 901 1700 cameron@riograndereturn.org

Emily Worthen Infrastructure Support Team Lead NMED-Drinking Water Bureau 505-372-8098 emily.worthen@env.nm.gov
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